Concurs

Distanta

Cod co]umbofi1;
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas BENZING

01.07.22 19:56:
01.07.22 19:56:

05116 751712

49 GPS
49 +000
49 GPS+

Loc Tansare

Data lansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine

03h

: MIHALACHE MARINIC

Senzor

DA287ED9
DA2A7A7A
DA287ES5E
DA287EA1
DA287F6A
DA287DD9
DA350AA7
DA350AES5
DA287BEC
DA287C54
DA287BF7
DA350DA2
DACCG60AB
DA287F11
DA350C4A
DAF65393
DA350D36

Data

Imbarcare

Ora

19:57:09
19:57:20
19:57:28
19:57:34
19:57:42
19:57:49
19:57:56
19:58:08
19:58:14
19:58:33
19:58:39
19:58:48
19:58:54
19:59:04
19:59:30
19:59:41
19:59:49

Sincronizare 01.07.22 19:56:

Por. imbarcati: 017

Nr.| Serie inel Culo
are

001 RO 21 400220 M

002 RO 21 1036910 M

003 RO 21 400221 M

004 RO 21 1036905 M

005 RO 21 400243 M

006 RO 21 400218 M

007 RO 21 400225 M

008 RO 21 400219 M

009 RO 21 700378 M

010 RO 21 1036912 F

011 RO 21 400240 F

012 RO 21 1362653 F

013 RO 21 1362651 F

014 RO 21 400223 F

015 RO 21 400227 F

016 RO 21 1362658 F

017 RO 21 1362657 F

Semnaturi scator

Versiune SW
Antena Club

RO-04.31 :
BENZING 48908768 SW-4.6 HW-8.0
BENZTING

===

Cod

LUCyule= S

f} Ci’CL’F( / /4 [
Ch-ONRaA

Comisia control

concurs

036022

Imbarcare/Desig

Serie ceas

Autorizare

EXpress G

2 L of & K 4




